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Athletics Association of Barbados - 4/21/2018

April Classic 2018
National Stadium, Waterford, St. Michael

Performance List

Event  1   Women 1500 Meter Run Open (3)
Saturday 4/21/2018 - 3:00 PM

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time
Princess Margaret Sec School

PM NT 1460 Cheltenham, Joyce-Ann1
St. George Secondary School

SGSS NT 15105 Rowe, Mya1
Unattached

UNA NT 23118 Collins-Walshe, Angel1

Event  2   Men 1500 Meter Run Open (3)
Saturday 4/21/2018 - 3:05 PM

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time
Pacers Track Club

PTC NT 2230 Grandison, Dario1
Proformers Track Club

PRO NT 1780 Nicholas, Miguel1
Unattached

UNA NT 23133 Walshe, Andrew1

Event  4   Boys 400 Meter Hurdles 0.838m Under 17 (1)
Saturday 4/21/2018 - 3:20 PM

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time
St. George Secondary School

SGSS NT 15106 Sargeant, Natahri1

Event  6   Boys 400 Meter Hurdles 0.914m Under 20 (2)
Saturday 4/21/2018 - 3:20 PM

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time
Proformers Track Club

PRO NT 1877 Moore, Shaka1
St. George Secondary School

SGSS NT 1796 Franklyn, Shajahri1

Event  7   Women 400 Meter Hurdles 0.762m Open (1)
AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Proformers Track Club
PRO NT 1570 blackman, anika1

Event  8   Men 400 Meter Hurdles 0.914m Open (3)
Saturday 4/21/2018 - 3:20 PM

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time
Unattached

UNA NT 24126 Joseph, Kion1
UNA NT 28128 Norgrove, Fabian2
UNA NT 28129 Norgrove, Kemar3

Event  9   Girls 100 Meter Dash Under 13 (15)
Saturday 4/21/2018 - 3:45 PM

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time
B C Trac Athletic Club

B C Trac NT 112 Ballantyne, Krissaria1

B C Trac NT 128 Fraser, Kiara2
B C Trac NT 1112 Johnson, Kijana3
B C Trac NT  915 Maloney, Ri-Anna4
B C Trac NT 1016 Mitcham, Relissa5

Pacers Track Club
PTC NT 1128 Gaskin, Davina1
PTC NT 1245 Williams, Jada2

Princess Margaret Sec School
PM NT 1265 Herbert, Amirah1
PM NT 1269 Scott, Narisha2

Proformers Track Club
PRO NT 1172 Ellis, Zuri1
PRO NT 1275 Grimes-Burnthorne, Destiny2
PRO NT  981 Orford, Kiami-Rae3
PRO NT  883 Scantlebury, Shamyra4
PRO NT 1084 Scantlebury, Shaziya5
PRO NT 1188 Williams, Zarina6

Event  10   Boys 100 Meter Dash Under 13 (5)
Saturday 4/21/2018 - 3:50 PM

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time
B C Trac Athletic Club

B C Trac NT  74 Bryan-Cadogan, Tevez1
B C Trac NT  713 Kellman, Ryo2
B C Trac NT  918 Nurse, Xavier3

Proformers Track Club
PRO NT 1286 Thiery, Alleyne1
PRO NT 1287 Wallace, Javier2

Event  11   Girls 100 Meter Dash Under 15 (6)
Saturday 4/21/2018 - 3:55 PM

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time
PRO NT 1374 Gittens, Danica1
PRO NT 1382 Price, elvisha2
PRO NT 1485 Solomon, Jada3

St. George Secondary School
SGSS NT 13104 Roachford, Danika1
SGSS NT 13108 Soleyn, Ariel2

Unattached
UNA NT 13123 Hunte, Chiara1

Event  12   Boys 100 Meter Dash Under 15 (10)
Saturday 4/21/2018 - 4:00 PM

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time
B C Trac Athletic Club

B C Trac NT 135 Cato, Josiah1
Pacers Track Club

PTC NT 1331 Holder, Taariq1
Princess Margaret Sec School

PM NT 1466 Nelson-Turton, Darrion1
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St. George Secondary School...(Event  12   Boys 100 Meter Dash Under 15 (10))
SGSS NT 1389 Adams, Dashonn1
SGSS NT 1393 Belle, Zidane2
SGSS NT 1497 Gill, Jamarco3
SGSS NT 1498 Harding, Elisha4
SGSS NT 13103 Reid, Korey5
SGSS NT 14107 Sobers, Hakeem6
SGSS NT 14109 Waldron, Tre7

Event  15   Boys 100 Meter Dash Under 17 (4)
Saturday 4/21/2018 - 4:05 PM

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time
B C Trac Athletic Club

B C Trac NT 1619 Ross, Akeome1
Princess Margaret Sec School

PM NT 1559 Bynoe, Malcolm1
PM NT 1661 Daniel, Chequayne2

St. George Secondary School
SGSS NT 1694 Best, Jason1

Event  17   Women 100 Meter Dash Open (7)
Saturday 4/21/2018 - 4:12 PM

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time
High Performance Programme

HPP NT 1925 Drayton, Jamie1
Pacers Track Club

PTC NT 1636 Lawrence, Sarah1
Princess Margaret Sec School

PM NT 1562 Griffith, Karimah1
Proformers Track Club

PRO NT 1570 blackman, anika1
PRO NT 1671 Brewster, Adeyah2
PRO NT 1673 Gaskin-Griffith, Kamile3
PRO NT 1579 Newton, Sara4

Event  18   Men 100 Meter Dash Open (19)
Saturday 4/21/2018 - 4:20 PM

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time
High Performance Programme

HPP NT 2124 Atwell, Tamal1
Pacers Track Club

PTC NT 1843 Walkes-Miller, Jameel1
Proformers Track Club

PRO NT 1876 Howard, Renaldo1
PRO NT 1877 Moore, Shaka2

Unattached
UNA NT 26114 Bailey, Renaldo1
Una NT 26113 Birkett, Darien2
UNA NT 18116 Burke, Jamahl3
Una NT 19110 Greaves, Anderson4
UNA NT 20121 Griffith, Reco5
UNA NT 29122 Harris, Christopher6

UNA NT 17124 John, Javier7
UNA NT 17127 Louis, Brandon8
UNA NT 16131 Seales, Jonathan9
UNA NT 20132 Stoute, Devon10

UWI Blackbirds T & F Club
Blackbirds NT 18134 Daniels, Adrian1
Blackbirds NT 28135 Forde, Fallon2
Blackbirds NT 19137 Griffith, Kuron3

Wibisco Stars Athletic Club
Wibisco NT 18143 Harper, Tristan1
Wibisco NT 30144 Hurley, Theo2

Event  19   Girls 400 Meter Dash Under 13 (11)
Saturday 4/21/2018 - 4:35 PM

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time
B C Trac Athletic Club

B C Trac NT 112 Ballantyne, Krissaria1
B C Trac NT 128 Fraser, Kiara2
B C Trac NT 1112 Johnson, Kijana3
B C Trac NT 1220 Rouse, Serena4

Pacers Track Club
PTC NT 1233 Hunte, Sage1
PTC NT 1037 McIntosh, Unique2
PTC NT 1246 Williams, Jade3

Princess Margaret Sec School
PM NT 1265 Herbert, Amirah1

Proformers Track Club
PRO NT 1172 Ellis, Zuri1
PRO NT 1275 Grimes-Burnthorne, Destiny2
PRO NT 1188 Williams, Zarina3

Event  20   Boys 400 Meter Dash Under 13 (4)
Saturday 4/21/2018 - 4:40 PM

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time
B C Trac Athletic Club

B C Trac NT 123 Barker, Ratanang1
B C Trac NT 129 Gittens, Kazeem2

Proformers Track Club
PRO NT 1286 Thiery, Alleyne1
PRO NT 1287 Wallace, Javier2

Event  21   Girls 400 Meter Dash Under 15 (10)
Saturday 4/21/2018 - 4:45 PM

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time
B C Trac Athletic Club

B C Trac NT 137 Edwards, Maliah1
Princess Margaret Sec School

PM NT 1456 Alleyne, Allisa1
PM NT 1460 Cheltenham, Joyce-Ann2
PM NT 1363 Harvey, Juanita3
PM NT 1367 Norville, Sherelle4
PM NT 1368 Rice, Amara5
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Proformers Track Club...(Event  21   Girls 400 Meter Dash Under 15 (10))
PRO NT 1382 Price, elvisha1
PRO NT 1485 Solomon, Jada2

St. George Secondary School
SGSS NT 13108 Soleyn, Ariel1

Unattached
UNA NT 13123 Hunte, Chiara1

Event  22   Boys 400 Meter Dash Under 15 (9)
Saturday 4/21/2018 - 4:50 PM

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time
B C Trac Athletic Club

B C Trac NT 135 Cato, Josiah1
Princess Margaret Sec School

PM NT 1358 Browne, Ryan1
PM NT 1466 Nelson-Turton, Darrion2

St. George Secondary School
SGSS NT 1491 Barker, Ramario1
SGSS NT 1495 Boyce, Darius2
SGSS NT 1497 Gill, Jamarco3
SGSS NT 1499 John, Simon4
SGSS NT 13103 Reid, Korey5
SGSS NT 14107 Sobers, Hakeem6

Event  24   Boys 400 Meter Dash Under 17 (10)
Saturday 4/21/2018 - 4:55 PM

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time
B C Trac Athletic Club

B C Trac NT 1619 Ross, Akeome1
Pacers Track Club

PTC NT 1627 Browne, Mathew1
PTC NT 1632 Howell, Akil2
PTC NT 1634 Jamie, Lawson3

St. George Secondary School
SGSS NT 1694 Best, Jason1
SGSS NT 15100 Lovell, Tristan2
SGSS NT 16101 Neblett, Shaquan3
SGSS NT 15102 O'Neale, Jonathan4
SGSS NT 15106 Sargeant, Natahri5

UWI Blackbirds T & F Club
Blackbirds NT 15140 Waithe, Aquon1

Event  25   Women 400 Meter Dash Open (1)
Saturday 4/21/2018 - 5:00 PM

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time
Pacers Track Club

PTC NT 1639 Reid, Janeil1

Event  26   Men 400 Meter Dash Open (13)
Saturday 4/21/2018 - 5:05 PM

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time
PTC NT 1726 Boyce, Shaquan1

PTC NT 1829 Glasglow, Shaquan2
PTC NT 1740 Sealy, Shaquan3
PTC NT 1741 Taitt-Best, Raheem4
PTC NT 1842 Thorne, Shane5
PTC NT 1844 Wickham, Delano6

Unattached
UNA NT 25115 Best, Roderick1
UNA NT 18117 Clarke, Matthew2
UNA NT 24126 Joseph, Kion3

UWI Blackbirds T & F Club
Blackbirds NT 21136 Griffith, Davor1
Blackbirds NT 17139 Toppin, Ayo2
Blackbirds NT 17141 Yearwood, Jade3

Wibisco Stars Athletic Club
Wibisco NT 19142 Greene, Dario1

Event  27   Girls 100 Meter Hurdles 0.762m Under 17 (5)
Saturday 4/21/2018 - 5:20 PM

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time
Proformers Track Club

PRO NT 1570 blackman, anika1
PRO NT 1671 Brewster, Adeyah2
PRO NT 1673 Gaskin-Griffith, Kamile3
PRO NT 1579 Newton, Sara4

St. George Secondary School
SGSS NT 1592 Belle, Zadana1

Event  30   Boys 110 Meter Hurdles 0.991m Under 20 (1)
Saturday 4/21/2018 - 5:30 PM

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time
Proformers Track Club

PRO NT 1877 Moore, Shaka1

Event  32   Men 110 Meter Hurdles 1.067m Open (1)
Saturday 4/21/2018 - 5:30 PM

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time
Unattached

UNA NT 25130 Phillips, Rhys1

Event  33   Girls 800 Meter Run Juniors (3)
Saturday 4/21/2018 - 5:40 PM

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time
B C Trac Athletic Club

B C Trac NT 137 Edwards, Maliah1
B C Trac NT 1220 Rouse, Serena2

Proformers Track Club
PRO NT 1485 Solomon, Jada1

Event  34   Boys 800 Meter Run Juniors (7)
Saturday 4/21/2018 - 5:45 PM

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time
B C Trac Athletic Club

B C Trac NT 123 Barker, Ratanang1
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B C Trac Athletic Club...(Event  34   Boys 800 Meter Run Juniors (7))
B C Trac NT 129 Gittens, Kazeem2

Proformers Track Club
PRO NT 1378 Newton, Josh1
PRO NT 1286 Thiery, Alleyne2

St. George Secondary School
SGSS NT 1491 Barker, Ramario1
SGSS NT 1495 Boyce, Darius2
SGSS NT 1499 John, Simon3

Event  37   Women 800 Meter Run Open (1)
Saturday 4/21/2018 - 5:40 PM

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time
Pacers Track Club

PTC NT 1635 Janeil, Reid1

Event  38   Men 800 Meter Run Open (5)
Saturday 4/21/2018 - 5:50 PM

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time
PTC NT 2230 Grandison, Dario1
PTC NT 2638 Newton, Hakeem2

Proformers Track Club
PRO NT 1780 Nicholas, Miguel1

Unattached
UNA NT 28128 Norgrove, Fabian1

Wibisco Stars Athletic Club
Wibisco NT 19142 Greene, Dario1

Event  40   Boys 200 Meter Dash Under 17 (8)
Saturday 4/21/2018 - 6:05 PM

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time
B C Trac Athletic Club

B C Trac NT 1619 Ross, Akeome1
Pacers Track Club

PTC NT 1627 Browne, Mathew1
PTC NT 1632 Howell, Akil2

Princess Margaret Sec School
PM NT 1559 Bynoe, Malcolm1
PM NT 1661 Daniel, Chequayne2

St. George Secondary School
SGSS NT 1694 Best, Jason1
SGSS NT 15106 Sargeant, Natahri2

UWI Blackbirds T & F Club
Blackbirds NT 16138 Hinds, Jean - Pierre1

Event  41   Women 200 Meter Dash Open (9)
Saturday 4/21/2018 - 6:12 PM

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time
Christ Church Foundation Sch.

CCFS NT 1822 Connell, Hannah1
Princess Margaret Sec School

PM NT 1562 Griffith, Karimah1

Proformers Track Club
PRO NT 1570 blackman, anika1
PRO NT 1671 Brewster, Adeyah2
PRO NT 1673 Gaskin-Griffith, Kamile3
PRO NT 1374 Gittens, Danica4
PRO NT 1579 Newton, Sara5
PRO NT 1382 Price, elvisha6
PRO NT 1188 Williams, Zarina7

Event  42   Men 200 Meter Dash Open (20)
Saturday 4/21/2018 - 6:20 PM

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time
Pacers Track Club

PTC NT 1726 Boyce, Shaquan1
PTC NT 1829 Glasglow, Shaquan2
PTC NT 1741 Taitt-Best, Raheem3
PTC NT 1843 Walkes-Miller, Jameel4
PTC NT 1844 Wickham, Delano5

Proformers Track Club
PRO NT 1876 Howard, Renaldo1

Unattached
Una NT 26113 Birkett, Darien1
UNA NT 18116 Burke, Jamahl2
UNA NT 29122 Harris, Christopher3
UNA NT 17124 John, Javier4
UNA NT 26125 Jordan, Nicholas5
UNA NT 24126 Joseph, Kion6
UNA NT 17127 Louis, Brandon7
UNA NT 28129 Norgrove, Kemar8
UNA NT 16131 Seales, Jonathan9
UNA NT 20132 Stoute, Devon10

UWI Blackbirds T & F Club
Blackbirds NT 28135 Forde, Fallon1
Blackbirds NT 19137 Griffith, Kuron2

Wibisco Stars Athletic Club
Wibisco NT 18143 Harper, Tristan1
Wibisco NT 30144 Hurley, Theo2

Event  101   Girls High Jump Under 17 (4)
Saturday 4/21/2018 - 3:00 PM

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark
Proformers Track Club

PRO NH 1570 blackman, anika1
PRO NH 1671 Brewster, Adeyah2
PRO NH 1673 Gaskin-Griffith, Kamile3

St. George Secondary School
SGSS NH 13108 Soleyn, Ariel1

Event  102   Boys High Jump Under 17 (2)
Saturday 4/21/2018 - 4:15 PM

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark
B C Trac Athletic Club

B C Trac NH 141 Austin, Imani1
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Proformers Track Club...(Event  102   Boys High Jump Under 17 (2))
PRO NH 1378 Newton, Josh1

Event  105   Girls Long Jump Juniors (14)
Saturday 4/21/2018 - 4:15 PM

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark
B C Trac Athletic Club

B C Trac ND 112 Ballantyne, Krissaria1
B C Trac ND 137 Edwards, Maliah2
B C Trac ND 128 Fraser, Kiara3
B C Trac ND 1112 Johnson, Kijana4
B C Trac ND  915 Maloney, Ri-Anna5
B C Trac ND 1016 Mitcham, Relissa6

Princess Margaret Sec School
PM ND 1456 Alleyne, Allisa1
PM ND 1363 Harvey, Juanita2
PM ND 1265 Herbert, Amirah3
PM ND 1367 Norville, Sherelle4
PM ND 1368 Rice, Amara5
PM ND 1269 Scott, Narisha6

St. George Secondary School
SGSS ND 13104 Roachford, Danika1
SGSS ND 13108 Soleyn, Ariel2

Event  106   Boys Long Jump Juniors (8)
Saturday 4/21/2018 - 3:00 PM

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark
B C Trac Athletic Club

B C Trac ND 141 Austin, Imani1
B C Trac ND  74 Bryan-Cadogan, Tevez2
B C Trac ND 135 Cato, Josiah3
B C Trac ND 129 Gittens, Kazeem4
B C Trac ND  918 Nurse, Xavier5

Princess Margaret Sec School
PM ND 1358 Browne, Ryan1

St. George Secondary School
SGSS ND 1495 Boyce, Darius1
SGSS ND 1498 Harding, Elisha2

Event  107   Girls Long Jump Under 17 (1)
Saturday 4/21/2018 - 4:15 PM

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark
Princess Margaret Sec School

PM ND 1562 Griffith, Karimah1

Event  108   Boys Long Jump Under 17 (2)
Saturday 4/21/2018 - 3:00 PM

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark
PM ND 1559 Bynoe, Malcolm1
PM ND 1661 Daniel, Chequayne2

Event  109   Women Long Jump Open (1)
Saturday 4/21/2018 - 4:15 PM

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark
High Performance Programme

HPP ND 1925 Drayton, Jamie1

Event  110   Men Long Jump Open (2)
Saturday 4/21/2018 - 3:00 PM

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark
Unattached

Una ND 19110 Greaves, Anderson1
Una XND 19111 Nurse, Kayode2

Event  112   Men Triple Jump Open (3)
Saturday 4/21/2018 - 5:30 PM

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark
Christ Church Foundation Sch.

CCFS ND 1821 Broome, Jadon1
Unattached

Una XND 19111 Nurse, Kayode1
Una XND 18112 Watts, Dyron2

Event  114   Boys Discus Throw Under 17 (3)
Saturday 4/21/2018 - 4:15 PM

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark
B C Trac Athletic Club

B C Trac ND 166 Duguid-Green, Alex1
B C Trac ND 1511 Hinds, Kevon2
B C Trac ND 1614 King, Kaelin3

Event  115   Women Discus Throw 1kg Open (1)
Saturday 4/21/2018 - 3:00 PM

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark
Unattached

UNA ND 26120 Flemming, Akelia1

Event  116   Boys Discus Throw 1.75kg Under 20 (1)
Saturday 4/21/2018 - 4:15 PM

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark
UNA ND 19119 Edwards, Seth1

Event  120   Boys Javelin Throw 700g Under 17 (1)
Saturday 4/21/2018 - 5:30 PM

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark
B C Trac Athletic Club

B C Trac ND 1511 Hinds, Kevon1

Event  126   Boys Shot Put 5kg Under 17 (3)
Saturday 4/21/2018 - 3:00 PM

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark
B C Trac ND 166 Duguid-Green, Alex1
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B C Trac Athletic Club...(Event  126   Boys Shot Put 5kg Under 17 (3))
B C Trac ND 1511 Hinds, Kevon2
B C Trac ND 1614 King, Kaelin3

Event  128   Boys Shot Put 6kg Under 20 (1)
Saturday 4/21/2018 - 3:00 PM

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark
Christ Church Foundation Sch.

CCFS ND 1923 Greenidge, Jonathan1

Event  131   Women 4x100 Meter Relay Open (1)
 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Proformers Track Club
A NTPRO1

Event  133   Girls Discus Throw 1kg Juniors (2)
Saturday 4/21/2018 - 3:00 PM

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark
Princess Margaret Sec School

PM ND 1464 Henry, Shanice1
St. George Secondary School

SGSS ND 1290 Barker, Kiara1

Event  134   Boys Discus Throw 1kg Juniors (6)
Saturday 4/21/2018 - 4:15 PM

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark
B C Trac Athletic Club

B C Trac ND 141 Austin, Imani1
B C Trac ND 1210 Greenidge, Ayden2
B C Trac ND 1317 Nicholls, Jeremiah3

Princess Margaret Sec School
PM ND 1457 Belgrave-Thomas, Akario1
PM ND 1466 Nelson-Turton, Darrion2

St. George Secondary School
SGSS ND 14107 Sobers, Hakeem1

Event  135   Girls Shot Put 2.75kg Juniors (2)
Saturday 4/21/2018 - 4:15 PM

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark
Princess Margaret Sec School

PM ND 1464 Henry, Shanice1
St. George Secondary School

SGSS ND 1290 Barker, Kiara1

Event  136   Boys Shot Put 4kg Juniors (5)
Saturday 4/21/2018 - 3:00 PM

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark
B C Trac Athletic Club

B C Trac ND 141 Austin, Imani1
B C Trac ND 1210 Greenidge, Ayden2
B C Trac ND 1317 Nicholls, Jeremiah3

Princess Margaret Sec School
PM ND 1457 Belgrave-Thomas, Akario1

St. George Secondary School
SGSS ND 14107 Sobers, Hakeem1

Event  137   Girls Javelin Throw 500g Juniors (2)
Saturday 4/21/2018 - 5:30 PM

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark
Princess Margaret Sec School

PM ND 1464 Henry, Shanice1
St. George Secondary School

SGSS ND 1290 Barker, Kiara1

Event  138   Boys Javelin Throw 600g Juniors (5)
Saturday 4/21/2018 - 5:30 PM

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark
B C Trac Athletic Club

B C Trac ND 141 Austin, Imani1
Princess Margaret Sec School

PM ND 1457 Belgrave-Thomas, Akario1
PM ND 1358 Browne, Ryan2
PM ND 1466 Nelson-Turton, Darrion3

St. George Secondary School
SGSS ND 14107 Sobers, Hakeem1


